

Can. Anil Kumar (Kariadpur Road to Banahi) M.M.G.S.Y.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (GEN.)

E. E. R. W. D. (w) DIVISION
GAYA

A. E. R. W. D. (w) SUB-DIVISION
TANKUPHA

Measurement Book

2790

Page - PT0076401

(19)

अनील बाबु

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction
of Road from Kanigad
to Road to Banahi
under MMGSY (Gen)

Name of Agency - Arul Kumar,
At - MLH 93, R.N. - 01A,
Gaye.

Agreement No. - 39/MMGSY/Gen/
SPD / 2019-20

Date of commencement - 19.09.19

Date of completion - 18.09.20

Date of actual comp - 25.3.22

Date of entry - 8.10.22

Abstract of cost

(1/ii) Const. of Bench
mark & Reference Pillar
--- or

(i) Reference & working
bench mark ---

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (30) - 2.205 KM

@ ₹ 7448.83/KM --- ₹ 16425.00

(ii) Reference Pillar -

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (30) - 2.205 KM

@ ₹ 4932.35/KM --- ₹ 10876.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction
of Road from Kanayad
to Road to Banahi
under MMGSY (Gen)

Name of Agency - Anil Kumar,
At - MCH 93, R.N. - 01A,
Gauhati.

Agreement No. - 39/MMGSY/Gen/
SPB / 2019-20

Date of Commencement - 19.09.19

Date of completion - 18.09.20

Date of actual comp - 25.3.22

Date of entry - 8.10.22

Abstract of Cor

(1/12) const. of Bench

mark & Reference Pillar

(i) Reference & working
bench mark ---

8th side TMB

Page No. (30) - 2.205 KM

@ ₹ 7448.83/KM --- ₹ 16425.00

(ii) Reference Pillar -

8th side TMB

Page No. (30) - 2.205 KM

@ ₹ 4932.35/KM --- ₹ 10900.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{2}{3}$) Clearing & grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (30) - 1.54 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/Hect - - ₹ 76706.00					
($\frac{3}{36}$) Laying cement concrete pipe N.P. 300 mm ϕ - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (30) - 110.00 m					
@ ₹ 908.99/m - - ₹ 99989.40					
($\frac{4}{28}$) E/W in excavation of found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) - 201.24 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³ - - ₹ 57496.00					
($\frac{5}{29}$) Plv P.C.C. M10 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) - 15.88 m ³					
@ ₹ 4709.66/m ³ - - ₹ 74789.00					
($\frac{6}{30}$) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) - 99.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 4664.37/m ³ - - ₹ 46471.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{2}{3}$) Clearing & grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (30) - 1.54 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/Hect - - ₹ 76706.00					
($\frac{3}{36}$) Laying cement concrete pipe N.P. 300 mm ϕ - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (30) - 110.00 m					
@ ₹ 908.99/m - - ₹ 99989.00					
($\frac{4}{28}$) E/W in excavation of found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) - 201.24 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³ - - ₹ 57496.00					
($\frac{5}{29}$) Plv P.C.C. M10 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) - 15.88 m ³					
@ ₹ 4709.66/m ³ - - ₹ 74789.00					
($\frac{6}{30}$) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) - 99.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 4664.37/m ³ - - ₹ 46471.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (32) -				5910.23 m ³	
@ ₹ 196.83/m ³ -					₹ 1171184.16
(12/619) Construction of					
embankment - etc					
a) for 1000 m lead -					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (32) -				1227.14 m ³	
@ ₹ 194.95/m ³ -					₹ 239231.16
(b) for 100 m lead -					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (32) -				2863.34 m ³	
@ ₹ 185.15/m ³ -					₹ 530147.16

(13/9) Const. of G.S. B. gully					
- etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (33) -				1624.25 m ³	
vide MB No. 3116					
Page No. (3) -				12.60 m ³	
				1636.85 m ³	
4 m H ₂ O -				1631.04 m ³	
@ ₹ 1678.67/m ³ -					₹ 2737778.16
(14/10) PM, laying, spreading					
& compaction of NBM					
G ₃ - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (33) -				621.19 m ³	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide MB No. 3116					
Page No (3) - 4.72 m ³					
					625.92 m ³
@ ₹ 2563.20/m ³					₹ 1604358.4
(15/21) Plv & fixing typical					
MM 454 sign board					
- - - etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (33) - 02 No.					
Vide MB No. 3116					
Page No. (07) - 01 No.					
					03 No.
@ ₹ 10821.96/No.					₹ 32466.4

(16/14) Const of un-rem					
forced C.C. pavement					
- - - etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (33) - 227.11 m ³					
@ ₹ 6513.83/m ³					₹ 1479356.02
(17/14) Plv & applying prime					
coat - - - etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (33) - 6862.50 m ³					
Vide MB No. 3116					
Page No (3) - 63.00 m ³					
					6925.50 m ³
@ ₹ 54.67/m ³					₹ 378617.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/12) Plv & applying tile					
Coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) - 6862.50 m ²					
Vide M.B.M. 3116					
Page no. (3) - 63.00 m ²					
6925.50 m ²					
@ 18.56 / m ² - - - -					₹ 128537.40
(19/12) Plv, laying & rolling					
of M.S.S type 'B' - - -					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) - 6862.50 m ²					
Vide M.B.M. 3116					
Page no. (34) - 63.00 m ²					
6925.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 212.08 / m ² - - - -					₹ 1468760.00
(20/26) Road marking with					
hot applied thermo					
plastic compound - - -					
- etc (BT Surface)					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) - 366.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 852.00 / m ² - - - -					₹ 311832.00
(21/27) Road marking with					
hot applied thermo-					
plastic compound - - -					
on C.C. Surface)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (34) - 75.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 869.00/m ² —					₹ 65175.00
(22/32) Supply, fitting & placing USD bar in found. — etc					
Qty vide TMB No. 3116					
Page No. (7) - 3.375 MT					
@ ₹ 76801.82/MT —					₹ 259206.00
(23/31) Div. Rice M ² in found. — etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3116					
Page No. (2) - 84.38 m ³					

@ ₹ 5586.39/m ³ —					₹ 471380.00
(24/19) Painting 100 coats on new surface — etc					
Qty vide TMB No. 3116					
Page No. (3) - 133.92 m ²					
@ ₹ 105.04/m ² —					₹ 14067.00
(25/1718) Div & Fixing K.M. Stone — etc					
(i) Ordinary K.M. Stone -					
Qty vide TMB No. 3116					
Page No. (4) - 04 NOS					
@ ₹ 2153.54/NO. —					₹ 8614.00
(ii) 200 m Stone —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide MB No, 3116					
Page No. (14) - 09 NOS					
@ ₹ 625.28/NO. —					₹ 5628.00
(26/23/24/25) A/V of Fixing Rebar					
re-estimated sign					
board - - etc					
Qty vide MB No, 3116					
Page No. (09) —					
(i) 600 mm Circular —					
02 NOS @ 4944.24/NO. —					₹ 9888.48
(ii) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle —					
10 NOS @ 3595.77/NO. —					₹ 35957.70
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular —					
02 NOS @ 4168.21/NO. —					₹ 8336.42
					₹ 12375105.00
Less 10% below G-1					₹ 1237511.00
					₹ 11137595.00
Less Previous Payte-12					₹ 10280224.00
Certified that the					₹ 857371.00
work has been completed					
as per Spc. & dir. of					
Shankar					
8.10.22					
T.A.					